8/20/2020



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200002883353)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

То:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6381	SECRETZ FALLAHA	20 AUG	٦T
From:			SSI SSI	20	Ē
	Account Name	: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	me-		٢ŋ
	Account Number	: 120000000195		ž	\Box
	Phone	: (850)521-0821	$-\infty$	-	
	Fax Number	: (850)558-1515		6: 5 7	
		s for this business entity to be used for fut ngs. Enter only one email address please.**	ure		

Email Address:____

 FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.
 PRIMORDIA WELLNESS LLC

 Certificate of Status
 0

 Certified Copy
 0

 Page Count
 04

 Estimated Charge
 \$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help D O'KEEFE AUG 2 1 2020

Primordia Wellnes Inc.

August 19, 2020

Ref: Order# 381323-5

To Whom It May Concern,

This letter is to confirm that we have no objection to have Primordia Wellness LLC to be registered in the state of Florida as a domestic company. Primordia Wellness Inc. is a Delaware company and registered in the state of Florida as a foreign company. There's no name conflict concern between Primordia Wellness LLC and Primordia Wellness Inc.

Your assistance with this matter is much appreciated.

Sincerely,

Perlag Leo

Wesley Liu / Authorized Signer Primordia Wellness Inc. 973-9948047

FILED 20 AUG 20 PH 7: 07 SLORETARY OF STATE MULAHASSEE, FLORID

			COVER LEI	TER	
	ew Filing Section ivision of Corpor				
SUBJECT	Primordia Wel	lness LLC			
SUBJECT	•	Name of	Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enclos	æd Articles of Org	anization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please retu	un all corresponde	nce concerning this	s matter to the	following:	
	Wesley Liu				
	, , <u>i</u>		Name o	of Person	
	Florida Supplen	ient, L.L.C.			
			Firm/C	Company	
	9 Peach Tree Hi	ll Road			
	<u> </u>		Ado	lress	
	Livingston, NJ (07039			
	wliu@inteplast.c		City/State a	ind Zip Code	
		······	ised for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further i	nformation conce	ming this matter, pl	ease call:		
	Wesley Liu	at	973	7408221	
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the f	ollowing amount.			
□\$ 125.00		38130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	P.O. Box	g Section f Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite \$10

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Primordia Wellness LLC

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is.

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address</u> :
10301 Commerce Parkway	9 Peach Tree Hill Road
Miramar, Florida 33025	Livingston, NJ 07039

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Corporation Service	Company	
	Name	
1201 Hays Street		
Florida street addres	is (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Tallahassee	FL.	32301
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Corporation Service Company W

<u>y</u> <u>ACCERCENT</u> Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

FILED 20 AUG 20 PH 7: 07 SECRETAR: OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

<mark>'itle:</mark> AMBR" – Authorized Member MGR" – Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Florida Supplement, L.L.C.
<u></u>	

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REOLARED SIGNATURE:	Phr Wag	IAL SE
This document is ex I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative accuted in accordance with section 605.0203 false information submitted in a document to accrete felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	(1) (b), Flored Statures. the Department of State
	Robert Wang Typed or printed name of signee	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	Filing Fees: Forganization and Designation of Register	

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

.